

23398

1- A

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or nor named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuels. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the frantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

		Xrale	El A Am	Los C
not applicable; if warronty as such word is defined i beneficiary MUST comply disclosures: for this purpos	ete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) r (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a n the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation with the Act and Regulation by making io use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or age is not required, discretify RNITA STATE OF STRESSW, Count	creation n. Z. the Killeffed vivalent.	y SANTORG	Canter
	erte	atmomiad And hotors	ma 00	A
	by <u>Ralph Sam Santc</u>	ro	n Have	54 19
n Seener († 1995) Strikter († 1996) Antonio († 1997)	by <u>Ralph Sam Santo</u> This instrument was a by <u>as</u>	cknowledged belore	me on Att	2001
	as		e Nº	
	of	<u> </u>	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	******
			i	
			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Notary Public for Oregon
		My commissi	on expires	-
		**************************************	on expires	
	REGUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	(To be used only when e	on expires	
The undersigned deed have been fully p trust deed or pursuant together with the frust	is the legal owner and holder of all in aid and satisfied. You hereby are dire to statute, to cancel all evidences of i dead) and to reconvey, without warra	(To be used only when e , Trustee debtodness secured by ofed, on payment to y indebtodness secured by andy, to the parties des	on expires bligations have been paid.) the foregoing trust deed. on of any sums owing to the foregoing (which	All sums secured by the trust o you under the terms of the are delivered to you herewith
The undersigned deed have been fully p trust deed or pursuant together with the frust	is the legal owner and holder of all in aid and satisfied. You hereby are dire	(To be used only when e , Trustee debtodness secured by ofed, on payment to y indebtodness secured by andy, to the parties des	on expires bligations have been paid.) the foregoing trust deed. on of any sums owing to the foregoing (which	All sums secured by the trust o you under the terms of the are delivered to you herewith
The undersigned deed have been fully p trust deed or pursuant together with the frust held by you under the	is the legal owner and holder of all in aid and satisfied. You hereby are dire to statute, to cancel all evidences of i dead) and to reconvey, without warrs same. Mail reconveyance and documen	(To be used only when e , Trustee debtodness secured by oted, on payment to y indebtodness decured by unly, to the parties des nts to	on expires bligations have been paid.) the foregoing trust deed. on of any sums owing to the foregoing (which	All sums secured by the trust o you under the terms of the are delivered to you herewith
The undersigned deed have been fully p trust deed or pursuant together with the frust held by you under the DATED:	is the legal owner and holder of all in aid and satisfied. You hereby are dire to statute, to cancel all evidences of i dead) and to reconvey, without warra	(To be used only when e , Trustee debtedness secured by cted, on payment to ye ndebtedness secured b unty, to the parties des nts to	on expires bligations have been paid.) the foregoing trust deed. on of any sums owing to the foregoing (which	All sums secured by the trust o you under the terms of the are delivered to you herewith

626.94

CALIFORMINA ALLEPURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 23 STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Santa Claina 58 on Multy J8 1994 papered Ralph Santa Claina 58 on Multy J8 1994 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State pare Personally known to me OR proved to me on the basic control state subscription one that holdsheet within instrument in pare married subscription one that holdsheet within instrument in the personal within anstrument in personal within instrument in the personal within instrument instrument instrument in personal within instrument instrument in personal within instrument instru		
COUNTY OF Santa Clara \$8. on Muly 28, 19974 Defore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State person Ralph Cam Santono Personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(b) whene(a) or signer(a) DULCE DIZON DULCE DIZON Witness my hand and and added to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(b) or the instrument of the writtin insthe writtin instrument of the writtin instrument of the writtin in		같은 것은 것은 가장 상품에서 가장 감독을 위한 것이다. 이렇게 가장
COUNTY OF Santa Clara SS. on Wig 28, 1971 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State person Ralph Cam Santono Personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of sausfactory evidence to be the person(§) within instrument of the basis of sausfactory evidence dependived with the person(b) of the and that by figher Withers my hand and and adjoint as and that by figher Witness my hand and adjoint as and that by figher Within as are for officiel notarial seally DULCE DIZON Vitare structure Displant Individual(M Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) Description of Attacted Document Pather(s) Attorney-In Fact This certificate must be attached to the document Pather(s) Signer(s) Other than Namad Above Difference Guardiar Conservator Mithele of Person 2 (TWO) Date of Document (DT 288-PMA)	CALIFORNIA A	LL-PURPOSE ACTAION
COUNTY OF Canta Clara \$5. on Yuly 25. Ralph Sam Canton appeared Ralph Sam Canton Name(s) of Spare(s) Name(s) of Spare(s) Personally known to me OR X proved to me on the basis of estificatory evidence to be the person (s) when the person (s) instrument. DULCE DIZON Contact Clara (Clara (STATE OF CALIFORNIA	23. 23. 23.
appeared Paint Provide to me, the undereigned, a Notary Public in and for said State person Ralph Sam Sanbro Personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of spiefactory evidence to bo the person(§) what the instrument in the instrument instrument. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument instrument. Witness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument instrument. Mitness my hand aligd official seal. Image: Display the instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrument instrume	COLUMN	
And any known to me or or or proved to me on the basis of salisfactory evidence to be the personal where any known to me or the basis of salisfactory evidence to be the personal where any known the personal of the writtin instrument of the personal of the persona of the personal of the personal of the personal of th	on July 28 19914	SS.
Image wildown to me OR or proved to me on the basis of salisfactory evidence to be the personal where automated (share subscribed, to the within instrument a basic of basic states of the personal within instrument and converted to the within instrument and converted to the within instrument instrument of the personal of the within instrument is personal of the persona of the personal of the personal of the perso	appeared befor	e me, the undersigned
Image wildown to me OR or proved to me on the basis of salisfactory evidence to be the personal where automated (share subscribed, to the within instrument a basic of basic states of the personal within instrument and converted to the within instrument and converted to the within instrument instrument of the personal of the within instrument is personal of the persona of the personal of the personal of the perso	The second secon	alph Sam Santous Public in and for said State nercon
Instrument. Instrument. Notary Public claureau Instrument. (This area for official notarial seal) DULCE Capacity Claimed by Signer Description of Attached Document Individual(x) Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Individual(x) This certificate must be attached to the document Instrument. Partner(s) Number of Peges 2 (TWO) Date of Document 02-38-1994 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Notary Hough the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document.	Personally known to a V	Name(s) of Signer(s)
Instrument. Instrument. Notary Public claureau Instrument. (This area for official notarial seal) DULCE Capacity Claimed by Signer Description of Attached Document Individual(x) Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Individual(x) This certificate must be attached to the document Instrument. Partner(s) Number of Peges 2 (TWO) Date of Document 02-38-1994 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Notary Hough the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document.	proved to	me on the basis of
(This area for official notarial seal) DULCE DIZDN Name (Typed or Printed) Name (Typed or Printed) Capacity Claimed by Signer Description of Attached Document Individual(M) Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Partner(s) Attorney-In-Fact This certificate must be attached to the document Attorney-In-Fact Mumber of Peges 2 (TWO) Date of Document D1-28-1994 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Model Worker Model et is Representing: Attention fracture that the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to	NOTARY PURI IC CALLEODING	Witness my hand and offical seal.
Individual(M) Dulce Dizon Individual(M) Description of Attached Document Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Partner(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Attorney-In-Fact This certificate must be attached to the document Trustee(s) Outce Dizon Guardian/Conservator Monde of Peges 2 other: Monde of Document et is Representing: ATTENTION NOTARY of person(s) or Entity(ies) Atthough the information requested above is optional, it another document.	/77L •	Signature of Notary
Capacity Claimed by Signer Description of Attached Document Individual(x) Description of Attached Document Corporate Officer(s) - Title(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Partner(s) Murnber of Pages Description of Attached Document Attorney-In-Fact Murnber of Pages Description Trustee(s) Guardian/Conservator Description of Attached Above other: Monte Description of Pages Description of Attached to the document Murnber of Pages Description of Pages Description Description Guardian/Conservator Monte Description Description of person(s) or Entity(ies) ATTENTION NOTARY Attough the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to	(This area for official notarial seal)	DIAICE DIRAN
Capacity Claimed by Signer Description of Attached Document Individual(M Individual(M This certificate must be attached to the document described below: Partner(s) This certificate must be attached to the document Partner(s) Nurriber of Pggs 2 (TWO) Attorney-In-Fact Murriber of Pggs 2 (TWO) Trustee(s) Date of Document D1-28-1994 Guardian/Conservator MURCH Signer(s) Other than Named Above of person(s) or Entity(ies) Attough the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to		
Partner(s) Title or type of document TRUST DEED Attorney-In-Fact Image: Im		
Partner(s) Number of Priges 2 (TWO) Attorney-In-Fact Number of Priges 2 (TWO) Date of Document 07-28-1994 Signer(s) Other than Named Above Signer(s) Other than Named Above Guardian/Conservator Nome Other: Attrention requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to	Title(s)	I his certificate must be attached to the
Partner(s) Number of Pages 2 (TWO) Attorney-In-Fact Date of Document 01-28-1994 Trustee(s) Signer(s) Other than Named Above Guardian/Conservator Mone Other: Mone er is Representing: ATTENTION NOTARY of person(s) or Entity(ies) Atthough the information requested above is optional, it another document.		Title or type of document TRUST DETES
Attorney-In-Fact Date of Document		
Attorney-In-Fact Date of Document 07-28-1994 Trustee(s) Signer(s) Other than Named Above Guardian/Conservator Mone Other: Mone er is Representing: ATTENTION NOTARY of person(s) or Entity(ies) Atthough the information requested above is optional, it another document.	Partner(s)	Number of Pages 2 (TWO)
Guardian/Conservator Mone Other: Mone er is Representing: ATTENTION NOTARY of person(s) or Entity(ies) Atthough the information requested above is optional, it another document.	Attorney-In-Fact	Date of Document
Other:		Signer(s) Other than Named Above
er is Representing: a of person(s) or Entity(ies) ATTENTION NOTARY Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document.	Other	Hone
 of person(s) or Entity(ies) Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document. 		
 of person(s) or Entity(ies) Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document. 		
 of person(s) or Entity(ies) Although the information requested above is optional, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document. 		
could prevent fraudulent attachment of this certificate to another document.	er is Representing:	
	er is Representing:	ATTENTION NOTARY
	er is Representing:	
	er is Representing: e of person(s) or Entity(ies)	

 $\mathcal{A} = \mathcal{A}$

EXELIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the SE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 10, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly Beginning at a 5/8 inch iron pin which is 1.5 feet North of an existing fence corner on the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane, said point being South 00 degrees 21' 00" East a distance of 163.75 feet from the iron axle marking the Southeast

distance of 103./5 feet from the fron axie marking the southed corner of "SUMMERS PARK" Subdivision and said beginning point being South a distance of 2783.75 feet and West a distance of 30,00 feet from the Southeast corner of the NE 1/4 NE 1/4 of said Section 10 by the description of that property deeded from Franklin to Kelsey and described in Book 278 at Page 36, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 89 degrees 39 00" West at right angles to Summers Lane and along the South line of said property deeded from Franklin to Kelsey and the Westerly extension of said line a distance of 306.47 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin 0.4 feet Northwest of an existing fence corner; thence South 00 degrees 14' 00" West a distance of 99.78 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin 0.4 feet Southwest of an existing fence corner; thence South 89 degrees 44' 55" East a distance of 307.50 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin 0.4 feet south of an existing fence corner, said point being on the Westerly right of way line of Summers Lane; thence North 00 degrees 21' 00" West way line or summers wane; thence worth of degrees 41 and along the Westerly right of way line of summers Lane a distance of 103.00 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings being based on the centerline of Summers Lane and the East line of the SE 1/4 of said Section 10 as being North 00 degrees 21' 00"

CODE 41 map 3909-10DD t1 600

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of . SS. of _ of ______A.D., 19 94 at ______O'clock __A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______M94 Aug FEE \$25.00 _ day Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dreidens Mullenslore

23400